ARM® Cortex®-A8 SBC with MIPI® CSI
Camera Interface and NEON™ GPU
 SBC5651
Features
 ARM Cortex-A8 processor, 800MHz
 512MB SDRAM, 4GB Flash, 4MB SPI
NOR Flash
 CSI camera port, 10-bit parallel with user

 CAMStack header with MIPI CSI ports
 StackableUSB (option)
Ordering Information:
SBC5651 – ET
SBC5651 Options:
5651OPT1* Upgrade to 512MB SDRAM
5651OPT7 Upgrade to 4GB flash
5651OPT8-2 Configurable RS485
5651OPT8-4 Configurable RS485
5651OPT22 CAN Bus Interface
5651OPT28 LVDS Panel Support
5651OPT45 Audio Interface
5651OPT60 StackableUSB Host
*Add “-ET” to 5651OPTxx for Extended Temp
 Related Products:
DK5651 Standard Development Kit
DKV5651 Vision Development Kit